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Abridged life table, Georgia 2012 

  2012 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.01447 0.01437 100,000 1,437 99,282 7,210,049 72.10 

1-4 0.00053 0.00211 98,563 208 393,836 7,110,768 72.14 

5-9 0.00021 0.00107 98,355 105 491,513 6,716,932 68.29 

10-14 0.00031 0.00152 98,250 150 490,876 6,225,419 63.36 

15-19 0.00052 0.00258 98,100 253 489,869 5,734,543 58.46 

20-24 0.00093 0.00466 97,847 456 488,096 5,244,674 53.60 

25-29 0.00120 0.00597 97,391 582 485,502 4,756,578 48.84 

30-34 0.00164 0.00817 96,810 791 482,070 4,271,076 44.12 

35-39 0.00239 0.01190 96,018 1,142 477,236 3,789,006 39.46 

40-44 0.00335 0.01660 94,876 1,575 470,442 3,311,770 34.91 

45-49 0.00564 0.02781 93,301 2,595 460,016 2,841,329 30.45 

50-54 0.00834 0.04091 90,706 3,711 444,251 2,381,312 26.25 

55-59 0.01192 0.05798 86,995 5,044 422,364 1,937,061 22.27 

60-64 0.01735 0.08339 81,951 6,834 392,671 1,514,698 18.48 

65-69 0.02491 0.11763 75,117 8,836 353,496 1,122,027 14.94 

70-74 0.04263 0.19342 66,281 12,820 299,355 768,531 11.60 

75-79 0.06922 0.29599 53,461 15,824 227,745 469,175 8.78 

80-84 0.12043 0.46055 37,637 17,334 144,851 241,430 6.41 

85+ 0.21022 1 20,303 20,303 96,580 96,580 4.76 

  Males 

0 0.01621 0.01608 100,000 1,608 99,196 6,760,576 67.61 

1-4 0.00064 0.00254 98,392 250 393,067 6,661,380 67.70 

5-9 0.00027 0.00134 98,142 132 490,380 6,268,314 63.87 

10-14 0.00038 0.00192 98,010 188 489,581 5,777,934 58.95 

15-19 0.00072 0.00359 97,822 351 488,234 5,288,353 54.06 

20-24 0.00148 0.00739 97,471 720 485,556 4,800,119 49.25 

25-29 0.00191 0.00949 96,751 918 481,459 4,314,564 44.59 

30-34 0.00262 0.01302 95,833 1,248 476,044 3,833,104 40.00 

35-39 0.00382 0.01893 94,585 1,790 468,449 3,357,060 35.49 

40-44 0.00523 0.02586 92,795 2,399 457,975 2,888,612 31.13 

45-49 0.00896 0.04389 90,395 3,968 442,057 2,430,637 26.89 

50-54 0.01280 0.06213 86,427 5,370 418,713 1,988,580 23.01 

55-59 0.01858 0.08903 81,058 7,217 387,247 1,569,867 19.37 

60-64 0.02637 0.12412 73,841 9,165 346,293 1,182,620 16.02 

65-69 0.03755 0.17233 64,676 11,145 295,516 836,327 12.93 

70-74 0.05920 0.25883 53,531 13,855 233,015 540,811 10.10 

75-79 0.08851 0.36274 39,675 14,392 162,398 307,796 7.76 

80-84 0.14069 0.51530 25,284 13,029 93,847 145,399 5.75 

85+ 0.23773 1 12,255 12,255 51,551 51,551 4.21 



  Females 

0 0.01257 0.01249 100,000 1,249 99,375 7,660,818 76.61 

1-4 0.00041 0.00164 98,751 162 394,680 7,561,443 76.57 

5-9 0.00015 0.00076 98,589 75 492,758 7,166,763 72.69 

10-14 0.00022 0.00108 98,514 107 492,305 6,674,004 67.75 

15-19 0.00030 0.00148 98,408 146 491,674 6,181,699 62.82 

20-24 0.00037 0.00183 98,262 179 490,861 5,690,025 57.91 

25-29 0.00049 0.00243 98,083 238 489,817 5,199,164 53.01 

30-34 0.00069 0.00344 97,844 337 488,379 4,709,346 48.13 

35-39 0.00103 0.00516 97,507 503 486,279 4,220,967 43.29 

40-44 0.00160 0.00797 97,004 773 483,090 3,734,688 38.50 

45-49 0.00266 0.01321 96,232 1,271 477,980 3,251,598 33.79 

50-54 0.00449 0.02222 94,960 2,110 469,526 2,773,618 29.21 

55-59 0.00640 0.03153 92,850 2,928 456,931 2,304,093 24.82 

60-64 0.01038 0.05069 89,922 4,558 438,215 1,847,162 20.54 

65-69 0.01581 0.07625 85,364 6,509 410,547 1,408,946 16.51 

70-74 0.03194 0.14847 78,855 11,708 365,006 998,399 12.66 

75-79 0.05744 0.25212 67,147 16,929 293,414 633,393 9.43 

80-84 0.10966 0.42919 50,218 21,553 197,208 339,979 6.77 

85+ 0.20078 1 28,665 28,665 142,772 142,772 4.98 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


